G r  e  e  n e  n  e  r  g  y  f  o  r  t  h  e  w o  r  l  d
www. usstenergy. com
Technical DATA UPI200-4T-11B
Input specification
PV Input
Maximum Input DC Voltage 800VDC
Recommended MPPT Voltage
Range 450～600VDC

Power(KW)
Max. DC
Input
Voltage(V)
MPPT
Voltage(V)
Rated output
Voltage(V)
Output
Frequency(Hz)
DC
Power(KW)
Rated
Power(KW)
UPI100-2S-0.7B 0.75 450 250-400 Single PH 220 0-50/60 0.825 0.75
UPI100-2S-1.5B 1.5 450 250-400 Single PH 220 0-50/60   2.25  1.5
UPI100-2S-2.2B 2.2 450 250-400 Single PH 220 0-50/60 3.3 2.2
UPI100-2S-4.0B 4 450 250-400 Single PH 220 0-50/60 6.0 4.0
UPI100-2T-0.7B 0.75 450 250-400 3PH220 0-50/60 0.825 0.75
UPI100-2T-1.5B 1.5 450 250-400 3PH220 0-50/60 2.25 1.5
UPI100-2T-2.2B 2.2 450 250-400 3PH220 0-50/60 3.3 2.2
UPI100-2T-4.0B 4 450 250-400 3PH220 0-50/60 6.0 4.0
UPI100-2T-5.5B 5.5 450 250-400 3PH220 0-50/60 8.25 5.5
UPI200-4T-0.7B 0.75 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 0.825 0.75
UPI200-4T-1.5B 1.5 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 2.25 1.5
UPI200-4T-2.2B 2.2 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 3.3 2.2
UPI200-4T-4.0B 4.0 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 6 4.0
UPI200-4T-5.5B 5.5 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 8.25 5.5
UPI200-4T-7.5B 7.5 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 11.25 7.5
UPI200-4T-11B 11 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 16.5 11
UPI200-4T-15B 15 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 20 15
UPI200-4T-18.5B 18.5 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 24 18.5
UPI200-4T-22B 22 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 29 22
UPI200-4T-30B 30 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 39 30
UPI200-4T-37B 37 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 48 37
UPI200-4T-45B 45 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 54 45
UPI200-4T-55B 55 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 66 55
UPI200-4T-75B 75 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 90 75
UPI200-4T-90B 90 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 108 90
UPI200-4T-110B 110 800 450-800 3PH380 0-50/60 132 110
www. usstenergy. com